
WALLACE FIELDS JUNIOR SCHOOL 
DATES OF SCHOOL ACTIVITIES 

Spring 2020 - RESIDENTS INFORMATION 

Monday 6th January Pupils return to school at 8.50 a.m. 

Monday  13th January 
Yr 5 Swimming – Coach arrives at  

8.45 a.m. and returns at 10.25 a.m. 

Thursday  16th January Residents Meeting 4 p.m. 

Monday  20th January 
Yr 5 Swimming – Coach arrives at  

8.45 a.m. and returns at 10.25 a.m. 

Monday  27th January INSET DAY  - School Closed 

Monday  3rd February 
Yr 5 Swimming – Coach arrives at  

8.45 a.m. and returns at 10.25 a.m. 

Monday  10th February 
Yr 5 Swimming – Coach arrives at  

8.45 a.m. and returns at 10.25 a.m. 

Friday  14th February PTA Valentine’s Disco  3.45 – 5.00p.m. 

Monday  17th February Half Term Week 

Monday  24th February INSET DAY  - School Closed 

Monday 2nd March  
Yr 5 Swimming – Coach arrives at  

8.45 a.m. and returns at 10.25 a.m. 

Wednesday 4th March 
Year 4 to Hooke Court 

Coach arrives at approx. 8 a.m. 

Friday 6th March 
Year 4 return from Hooke Court 

Coach arrives at approx. 4.45 p.m. 

Monday 9th March 
Yr 5 Swimming – Coach arrives at  

8.45 a.m. and returns at 10.25 a.m. 

Monday 16th March 
Yr 5 Swimming – Coach arrives at  

8.45 a.m. and returns at 10.25 a.m. 

3.45 – 7.00 p.m. Parents Evening 

Tuesday 17th March 3.45 – 6.30 p.m. Parents Evening 

Monday 23rd March 
Yr 5 Swimming – Coach arrives at  

8.45 a.m. and returns at 10.25 a.m. 

Monday 30th March 
Yr 5 Swimming – Coach arrives at  

8.45 a.m. and returns at 10.25 a.m. 

Friday 3rd April End of Term – 1.30pm 

 


